
Palermo Bus Route
Dean McCaslin Bus #6

Branch Mills 6:05
North Palermo 6:07
Corner of Nelson Rd/North Palermo Rd. 6:10
Corner of Carrs Corner/North Palermo Rd. 6:11
Corner of Arnold Rd/North Palermo Rd. 6:13
Level Hill Rd 6:15
Corner of Hostile Valley Rd./Level Hill Rd. 6:19
Temple Way & Banton Rd. 6:23
Lenfest Rd. 6:30
Turner Ridge Rd. 6:40
Corner of Sandy Cove 6:43
Corner of Gore Rd. 6:45
Corner of Grace Rd. 6:47
Rt. 105 to Corner of Sand Hill Rd. Somerville 6:55
Wingood Rd. 7:00
Coopers Mills Rd. 7:05
Corner of Coopers Mills Rd./Rt. 105 7:08
Corner of Rt. 105/ Rt. 32 to Erskine 7:15

Jefferson Bus Route
Colleen Doucette Bus #3

Rt. 32 Augusta Rd. 6:05 - 6:10
Jefferson Village 6:15
Rt. 126 & Hodgins Rd. 6:18
Valley Rd. 6:25
Rt. 17 ( Jefferson ,Whitefield) 6:30 - 6:35
Rt 32 Augusta Rd. 6:38 - 6:40
Rt. 215 North 6:45
Rt. 126 6:48 - 6:55
Rt. 218 Mills Rd. 6:55 - 7:00
Rt. 17 to Mills to Griffin Rd 7:01
Griffin Rd. 7:07
Choate Rd. to Windsor Neck Rd. 7:15



Windsor/Whitefield Bus Route
Eddie Genthner Bus #5

Rt. 126 6:10
Cooper Rd./ Devine Rd. 6:15
Hunts Meadow Rd. 6:20
South Hunts Meadow Rd 6:27
Rt. 194 6:31
Heath Rd. 6:39
Hilton Rd. 6:42
East River Rd. 6:50
Townhouse Rd. 6:52
Vigue Rd. 7:02
Rt. 17 (Vigue to Route 32, Ridge Rd) 7:02
Ridge Rd. (Route 32) 7:15

Chelsea Bus Route
Sheila Wescott Bus #2

End of Mud Mill Rd. 6:40
Chelsea School 6:45
Wellman Rd. 6:52
Route 17 6:53
Melany Rd/North Hunts Meadow Rd. 7:00
Jones Rd. 7:10
Weeks Mills Rd. 7:15

Please be at your bus stop 10 minutes earlier than the scheduled time.

These routes are subject to change at the discretion of Erskine
Academy.

Questions concerning Vassalboro or RSU 18 transportation, please
contact, Vassalboro Transportation Supervisor, Ashley Pooler, 873-7048
RSU 18, Transportation Director, Lennie Goff, 465-2102


